SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

MOTOR NR.
KW

RPM

VOLT

HZ

REMARKS

ELECTRIC MOTORS

EL1341-ABB

Pa lager

EL1341

ABB

AMA 450L 6L BAFTMH
4606314

1500

1201

690

60

Unused electro propulsion




LUVATA

1 G-2070.0070-001-001
Tree GDKR=100-080-3-0=4-23~
Was varking Lens L1] L}
Moo verking/Tent peess 0.8/0.8 WM
1710001 _S83THF2OZ

Made in Beaden br Luvala Siderkieing AR

e

Phages
nsul.el.







